
BLACK TIE AFFAIRS CATERING
www.BlackTieAffairsCatering.com
Noe Martinez Jr. // (210) 226-9881 // sales@blacktieaffairscatering.com

CHEF BRIAN WEST
www.ChefBrianWest.com
Chef Brian West  //  (210) 771-6961 // Brian@chefbrianwest.com

CRECREATIVE CATERING SOLUTIONS
www.CreativeCateringSolutions.net
Angela Monroe // (414) 403-4593 // angela@creativecaterings.com

DON STRANGE
www.DonStrange.com
Di-Anna Arias  //  (210) 434-2331 // di-anna@donstrange.com

EL JARRO
wwwww.ElJarro.com
Sandy Cerna // (210) 315-7835 // eljarro@satx.rr.com

FORK & GARDEN
www.ForkAndGarden.com
Iverson Brownell // (843) 822-3178 // iverson@forkandgarden.com 

HYATT
www.Hyatt.com
WWhitney Kelman // (210) 510-4423 // whitney.kelman@hyatt.com

MENGER HOTEL *catering not available for La Vista Terrace events
www.MengerHotel.com
Zarelda “Zara” Marrero // (210) 293-3415 // zmarrero@mengerhotel.com

ROSEMARY’S CATERING 
www.theRKGroup.com
Art Menchaca // (210) 223-2680, x321 // amenchaca@therkgroup.com

SPICE OSPICE OF LIFE
www.SpiceOfLifeSA.com
Kim Escaro Panaguiton // (210) 366-1220 // sales@spiceoflifesa.com

TRUE FLAVORS
www.TrueFlavors.com
Nichole Snow  // (210) 226-3670 // nsnow@trueflavors.com

A PPRO V ED  CATERERS


